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Louis Koen 

Director of All About cc 

louis@allabout.co.za 

Ext: 116 

 

Bianca Koen 

Director of Uma 

bianca@allabout.co.za 

Ext: 151 

 
Hannetjie van der Vyver 

Office Manager 

hannetjie@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 120 

Sylvia van der Weide 

Team Leader  

Claims2@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 111 

Claims Department Management 

Alet Macpherson 

Reception / Unpaids 

016 423 6467 

alet@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 100 

Adri Coetzee 

Uma Care Hire 

Store me Rentals 

Carhire@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 103 

Zynovia Alant 

Finance 

zynovia@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 115 

Marnus van der Vyver 

Claims Finance 

marnus@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 119 

 

General 

Finance 
Landi Stellato 

Commercial Renewals 

landi@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 112 

Annetjie Meiring 

Louis Commercial 

Client Service, New Business 

Closings, Renewals 

annetjie@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 129 

Commercial Lines 

Sonja Joubert 

Team Leader 

New Business Application 

Approval & Activation / Claims 

actions / Reports / Data integrity 

sonja@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 108 

Personal Lines 

Cindy Botha 
Team leader 

Fast Track Quotes/Negotiating 

premiums/Alternative Quotes/New 

business/Rd’s & Cancellations 

Personal Sales Complaints 

cindy@allabout.co.za 

Ext:105 

Personal Sales 

Madelane Kruger 
Assistant to Louis Koen 

madelane@allabout.co.za 

Ext: 126 

Amelia van Wyk 

Claims Handler/Registration  

claimsadmin@allabout.co.za 

Ext: 133 

H 

I 

J 

K 

L 

Sonia van Deventer 

Claims Handler/Registration 

claims@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 110 

R 

T 

- 

Z 

Heleen Janse van Rensburg 

Team Leader 

Amendments, Cancellations,  

Quotes, Retentions 

heleen@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 141 

 

 
 

R 
W
P 

Jaco Uys 

Amendments, Cancellations,  

Quotes, Retentions 

jaco@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 153 

 

B 

D 

Zante Nienaber 

Endorsements / Enquiries/ 

Cancellations 

Admin@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 134 

A-C 

E-J 

W-Z 

Alicia Meyer 

Endorsements/Enquiries/  

Cancellations 

alicia@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 123 

 

D 

K-V 

Bryant Khan 

Personal Lines Renewals 

bryant@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 113 

A 

- 
L 

Marcelle Hayden 

Personal Lines Renewals 

marcelle@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 117 

M 

- 
Z 

TEAM A 

Abigail Pretorius 

abigail@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 127 
Telephonic Underwriting (Trudie) 

AB

CD

MP

YX 

Z 

Monika Greyling 
Claims Handler/Registration  
newclaims@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 107 

M 

N 

P 

Retha Jacobs 

Claims Handler/Registration 

retha@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 118 

D 

- 

G 

Melissa Van Wyk 

Claims Handler/Registration 

melissa@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 121 

A 

- 

C 

Marissa Drodskie 

Salvages / Windscreen /Recoveries 

windscreens@umacons.co.za 

liability@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 125 

A 

- 

L 

Drika Horne 

Salvages / Windscreen /Recoveries 

ONLY Q Claims handler 

claimshandler@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 144 

M 

- 

Z 

Giselle Steenberg 

Claims Consultant & Claims Handler 

handler@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 150 

O 
S 

Marelize Strydom 

Amendments, Cancellations,  

Quotes, Retentions 

marelize@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 106 

F 

G 

H 

Marzaan Grobbelaar 

UMA Brokers 

Endorsements/Enquiries/  

Cancellations 

Personallines@umacons.co.za  

Ext: 154 

 

A 
- 
L 

Tanya Nell 

UMA Brokers 

Endorsements/Enquiries/  

Cancellations 

tanya@umacons.co.za  

Ext: 165 

 

M 
- 
Z 

Anna-Mart Senekal 

Amendments, Cancellations,  

Quotes, Retentions,  

Telephonic closings 

amsenekal@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 170 

 

S 
TEAM B 

Michelle Holtzhausen 

michelle@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 135 
Telephonic Underwriting (Reinhard) 

 

EF 

GH

OQ

ST

W 

Megan Swanepoel 

Rd’s & Cancellations 

Premium Allocations 

insure@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 143 

UMA BROKERS 

ALLABOUT AGENTS & CLIENTS 

RENEWALS 

Nadia Vosloo 

Amendments, Cancellations,  

Quotes, Retentions 

nadia@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 171 

M 

N 

O 

TEAM C 

Charlize Norman 

charlize@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 166 
Telephonic Underwriting (Christene) 

 

IJ 

KL 

NR

UV 

Cheryl Schwartz 

Amendments, Cancellations,  

Quotes, Retentions 

underwriting@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 124 

I 
J 
K 
L 
X 
Y 
Z 

Charlotte Riese 

Amendments, Cancellations,  

Quotes, Retentions 

charlotte@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 164 

 

A
E 

JJ Delport 

All technology and System Support 

Website/s Support & social media 

Digital Marketer 

Special Tasks 

support@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 132 

Amore Van Wyk 

Amendments, Cancellations,  

Quotes, Retentions,  

Telephonic closings 

amore@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 162 

C 

Christiaan Pieterse 

Client Service, New Business 

Closings, Renewals 
christiaan@umacons.co.za 

Ext: 122 
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